Massachusetts State Middle School XC Championships

Willard Field, Devens,
Race Record - 10:23 Leo Windels-Bigelow
Course Record - 10:08 Caleb Gartner

- 10:08 Alexander

Place TmPl Name
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No.

Ben Wallace
Dylan Brenn

John Prendergast
Thomas Robinson
Finn O'Hara
Dillon Ryan

Juan Beltres-Diaz
Ben Perron

Sean Whalen
Henry Arnolds
Charlie Lations
Duncan MacDonald
Alex Ko

Clay Chase

Ryan James

Tyler Rowan
Johnathan Garraway
Vinny Dellasanta
Carter Rauch
Aimon Fadil
Nolan Smith
Connor Martin
Lucas Morvillo
Jack Filipski
Bodie Orni
Nathan Dubay
Jack Tutun

Jack Prentiss
Aaron Ricketts
Evan Boshart
Zach Lyon
Matthew Carson
Michael Dunphy
Hunter Barlow
Carsen Valenta
Cameron Parker
Henry Mayer Svarczk
Milo Fernandez
Charlie Molten
Adam Wedlake
Charlie Rubel
Braedon Ando

Ben McCarthy
Noah Jina

Adam Snyessvedt
Cole Wilgus

Owen White

Chris Barbato
Henry Allen
Bryce Martis

525
1860
1890
1868
1062
1026

997
1631
1029

237
1061
1887
1933
1515

700
1484

950
1019

955
1625
1633
1022

953
1518
1023

242
1938
1618

802
1928
1886

983
1624
1260
1939

856
1482
1931

360

250

361

698
1199

359

365
1030
1526

502

980
1889
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(Newton) 2015
-Lawrence (Falmouth) 2016
Fratanton -Lawrence (FalmouthO 2015
School City S G D Db2
Coolidge Reading M 8 10:
Thomas Prince Princeton M 8 10:
Triton Regional Byfield M 8 10:
Thomas Prince Princeton M 8 10:
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 8 10
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 8 10
Lowell Community Lowell M 8 11
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 8 11
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 8 11
Blanchard Westford M 8 11
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 8 11
Triton Regional Byfield M 8 11
Weston Weston M 8 11
Parker Reading Reading M 7 11
FW Hartnett Blackston M 7 11
Parker Charter Devens M 8 11
John Glenn Bedford M 8 11
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 8 11
John Glenn Bedford M 8 11
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 8 11
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 8 11
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 7 11
John Glenn Bedford M 7 11
Parker Reading Reading M 7 11
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 8 11
Blanchard Westford M 7 11
Weston Weston M 7 11
Quabbin Regional Barre M 8 11
Hale Stow M 8 11
Weston Weston M 7 11
Triton Regional Byfield M 8 11
Lawrence Brookline M 7 11
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 8 11
Narragansett Templeton M 7 11
Weston Weston M 8 11
Hopedale Junior Hopedale M 8 11
Parker Charter Devens M 8 11
Weston Weston M 7 11:
Carlisle Carlisle M 7 11:
Blanchard Westford M 8 12:
Carlisle Carlisle M 5 12:
FW Hartnett Blackston M 7 12:
Millis Millis M 8 12:
Carlisle Carlisle M 8 12:
Carlisle Carlisle M 6 12:
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 8 12:
Parker Reading Reading M 7 12:
Coolidge Reading M 7 12:
Lawrence Brookline M 8 12:
Triton Regional Byfield M 8 12:
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Trip Meunier
Colin Duggan
Liam Friis
Tyler Bodily
Adi Gupta

Liam Almond
Henry Walker
Abram Brownson
Sean Gasbarro
Calvin Brown
Jack Whitman
Nate Seeley
Aiden Van Epps
Douglas Caggiano
Quinton Brien
Corey Mangione
Tristan Tavares
Ray Borawski
Henry Rich
Jackson Spencer
Nick Bonasera
Holden Trahan
Andrew Fagan
Andrew Smits
Jack London
Chris Muldoon
Gunnar Beaulieu
James Seaver
Henry Jacobson
Brian Rosen
Quinn Wiedle
Tucker Dawson
Danny Henneberry
Logan Cox

Shawn Stillman
Koki Shimozawa
Nate Ray

Samuel Ansah
Kyle Gendron
Manny Vega
Schneider Pierre
Connor Burke
Liam Thornley
Cullen Lawler
Sam Snell
Anthony O'Brien
Connor DeMann
Alex Brough
Dylan Zickus
Caleb McGonagle

1865
1930
1885
1606
841
1476
1635
1477
1627
1513
251
363
2027
241
1861
1888
379
1511
2029
1028
1884
1869
792
804
797
1728
71
857
1480
1065
1270
1610
1520
949
1268
986
1063
996
1262
1732
1002
1055
87
702
364
954
2109
948
88
516
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(Newton) 2015
-Lawrence (Falmouth) 2016
Fratanton -Lawrence (FalmouthO 2015
School City S G D Db2
Thomas Prince Princeton M 6 12:
Weston Weston M 7 12:
Triton Regional Byfield M 7 12:
Quabbin Regional Barre M 7 12:
Heath Brookline M 8 12:
Parker Charter Devens M 8 12
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 7 12
Parker Charter Devens M 7 12:
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 6 12:
Parker Reading Reading M 8 12:
Blanchard Westford M 8 12:
Carlisle Carlisle M 5 12
Bement School Deerfield M 8 12:
Blanchard Westford M 8 12
Thomas Prince Princeton M 8 12:
Triton Regional Byfield M 8 12:
Case Swansea M 7 12
Parker Reading Reading M 8 12
Bement School Deerfield M 7 12
Lunenburg Lunenburg M 6 12:
Triton Regional Byfield M 7 12:
Thomas Prince Princeton M 5 12
Hale Stow M 7 12:
Hale Stow M 8 12:
Hale Stow M 8 12:
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 12:
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 7 12:
Hopedale Junior Hopedale M 8 12:
Parker Charter Devens M 7 12:
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 7 12:
Narragansett Templeton M 7 12:
Quabbin Regional Barre M 8 12:
Parker Reading Reading M 8 12:
John Glenn Bedford M 7 12:
Narragansett Templeton M 8 12
Lawrence Brookline M 7 12
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 8 12:
Lowell Community Lowell M 7 12:
Narragansett Templeton M 7 12:
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 12:
Lowell Community Lowell M 7 12
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 8 12:
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 7 12:
FW Hartnett Blackston M 6 12:
Carlisle Carlisle M 7 12
John Glenn Bedford M 8 12
R.A. Nock Newburypo M 7 13:
John Glenn Bedford M 7 13:
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 8 13:
Coolidge Reading M 6 13:
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130
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138
139
140
141
142
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144
145
146
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No.

Ruddy Ferreras
Davide Bussone
Wayne Jankun
Nate Gardner
Kyle Milhomme
Daniel McBride
Nico Liteplo
Owen Lilley
Bryant Parker
Evan Boehs

Louis Huntoon
William Leboeuf
Jackson Eisl
Mason Veits
Sathian Soman
Ben Werder

Arik Huntoon

Ben Sedran

Carlo Perrotti
William Torres
Lucas Doben

Jack Growney
Sam Deady

Jonah Briggs
Joshua Moore
Noble Crawford
Max Doane

George Taylor
Gregory Keane
Astarekegn Barth
Nathan Rosenfeld
Kole Olson

Chris Milhomme
Cayden Gonsalves
Mark Tringas
Cole Lavallee
Jad Torres

Sam Martin

Henry St. Clair
Theodore Bell
Ronald Harris
Aaron Van Epps
Kyu Yang

Emmett Schatz
Finn Mailloux
Zev Feldman
Rowan Packard
Braden De Zutter
Ethan Faucher
Travis Appelbaum

999
1056
510
1059
800
2028
2026
1481
1617
981
431
377
1862
2011
247
1985
430
956
1483
1269
1981
508
374
239
706
854
1611
805
1982
70
1937
82
799
375
845
701
844
378
840
2077
429
2031
1734
2030
2032
984
843
73
1612
839
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(Newton) 2015
-Lawrence (Falmouth) 2016
Fratanton -Lawrence (FalmouthO 2015
School City S G D Db2
Lowell Community Lowell M 8 13:
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 7 13:
Coolidge Reading M 6 13:
Manchester Essex Mancheste M 8 13:
Hale Stow M 6 13:
Bement School Deerfield M 7 13:
Heath brookline M 6 13:
Parker Charter Devens M 8 13:
Quabbin Regional Barre M 8 13:
Lawrence Brookline M 7 13:
Chocksett Sterling M 6 13:
Case Swansea M 8 13:
Thomas Prince Princeton M 6 13:
Wynn Tewksbury M 7 13:
Blanchard Westford M 7 13:
Williams Longmeado M 7 13:
Chocksett Sterling M 8 13:
John Glenn Bedford M 8 13:
Parker Charter Devens M 7 13:
Narragansett Templeton M 7 13:
Williams Longmeado M 7 13
Coolidge Reading M 8 13:
Case Swansea M 7 13:
Blanchard Westford M 6 13
FW Hartnett Blackston M 8 13:
Hopedale Junior Hopedale M 8 13:
Quabbin Regional Barre M 7 13
Hale Stow M 7 13
Williams Longmeado M 7 13
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 7 13:
Weston Weston M 8 13:
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 6 13
Hale Stow M 6 13
Case Swansea M 8 13
Heath Brookline M 8 13:
FW Hartnett Blackston M 7 13:
Heath Brookline M 6 13:
Case Swansea M 7 13:
Heath Brookline M 7 13:
Christa McAullif Framingha M 8 13:
Chocksett Sterling M 8 13:
Bement School Deerfield M 6 13:
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 13:
Bement School Deerfield M 6 13:
Bement School Deerfield M 5 13:
Lawrence Brookline M 7 13
Heath Brookline M 7 13:
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 8 13:
Quabbin Regional Barre M 7 13:
Heath Brookline M 6 13

B N B e e e e N e B B e B B B B e B e e e s B B e N B e e e N RN N
e ee e e es e ee e e ee se ee e .



Massachusetts State Middle School XC Championships

Willard Field, Devens,
Race Record - 10:23 Leo Windels-Bigelow
Course Record - 10:08 Caleb Gartner

- 10:08 Alexander

Place TmPl Name

152
153
154
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160

161
162
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164

165
166
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No.

Nolan Maxwell
Colby Milanoski
Dillon Seang

Ethan Chamberlain

Logan Manning

Koen McCullough-Nez

Elliott Gionet
Liam Carnahan
Noah Brooks

Alex Steck
Parker Bolden
Nate Allen
Cameron McDonald
Patrick Haggerty
Alexander Wirth
Caleb Crossman
Andrew Miller
Daniel Sparks
Lucas Poole
Emerson Bernardi
Bodhi Parks

Alex Olson
McIndoo Colin
Max Dupont

Brown Kouhiko
Alex Rivera
Everitt Real

Jed Desarro

Rory Lundgren
Vedant Narayan
Kelyn Pena

James Delarosa

79
705
1003
370
1198
1726
1724
1978
2010
2072
1607
852
855
699
2033
372
1200
1201
2074
1976
1866
1266
2075
428
775
1729
433
1980
432
517
776
774
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(Newton) 2015
-Lawrence (Falmouth) 2016
Fratanton -Lawrence (FalmouthO 2015
School City S G D Db2
Advanced Math & Marlborou M 7 14
FW Hartnett Blackston M 8 14
Lowell Community Lowell M 7 14
Case Swansea M 6 14
Millis Millis M 7 14
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 14
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 14
Williams Longmeado M 8 14
Wynn Tewksbury M 7 14
Christa McAullif Framingha M 6 14
Quabbin Regional Barre M 7 14
Hopedale Junior Hopedale M 7 14
Hopedale Junior Hopedale M 7 14
FW Hartnett Blackston M 8 14
Bement School Deerfield M 5 14
Case Swansea M 6 14
Millis Millis M 8 15:
Millis Millis M 7 15
Christa McAullif Framingha M 8 15
Williams Longmeado M 8 15
Thomas Prince Princeton M 7 15
Narragansett Templeton M 7 15
Christa McAullif Framingha M 7 16
Chocksett Sterling M 7 16
Guilmette Lawrence M 7 16
Sizer Fitchburg M 8 16:
Chocksett Sterling M 8 16:
Williams Longmeado M 8 16:
Chocksett Sterling M 7 16:
Coolidge Reading M 8 16:
Guilmette Lawrence M 7 18:
Guilmette Lawrence M 7 18:

Pace
:03 7:33
:07 7:35
:11 7:38
:13  7:38
:14  7:39
:16 7:40
27 7:46
:31  7:48
:32  7:49
:34  7:50
42 7:54
48 7:57
:50 7:59
:56 8:02
:56 8:02
:57 8:02
:13 8:11
:18 8:13
:30 8:20
:34 8:22
143 8:27
:44  8:28
:01 8:36
:08 8:41
;14 8:44
:16 8:44
19 8:46
41 8:58
52 9:04
57 9:07
39 10:01
39 10:02



